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Anlage
Kirchenackerweg 35, 73635 Rudersberg

Sportwart/in
Bihrer, Timo
T 0049 1738917749 Herren@tsv-rudersberg-tennis.de

Jugendwart/in

Hornung, Niklas
T 0162 6227069 niklas-hornung@web.de
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Herren 40 (4er) 1
MF: Daniel Blessing
m 01743268328

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Blessing, Daniel
Krétz, Kiran
Wagner, Manuel
Wagner, Steffen
Warth, Steffen
Kamp, Dieter
Minz, Gerald

~N o o WDN PR

Ersatzspieler

E1 Schonleber, Martin
E2 Mirdter, Matthias

E3 Paul, Jochen

E4 Dr. WeiRkopf, Karl-Ludwig
E5 Bihrer, Harald

E6 Schonleber, Wolfgang
E7 Seibold, Achim

E8 Schwaderer, Manfred
E9 Hauser, Horst
E10Ginther, David
E11Fink, Rainer
E12Stirm, Jurgen
E13Scherer, Frank
E14Wohlfahrt, Walter

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17455530
17855152
18067121
17756641
16856820
16455058
17656070

16350570
17851055
16350472
15550558
15850364
16450852
16150420
15650438
15750548
18066889
15550444
15750644
17756047
15951577

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK18,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK13,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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